PHG
Pricebook
List Price
Jan-26
Philadelphia Hardware Group
6590 Top Gun St.
San Diego, CA. 92121

TB3034 - 30" x 3/4" Towel Bar Only
TB1834SQ - 18" x 3/4" SQ Towel Bar Only
How To Order
Type - Series - Finish
TB2434SQ - 24" x 3/4" SQ Towel Bar Only
TB3034SQ - 30" x 3/4" SQ Towel Bar Only
Notes
PHG-Jan2026-1
      Philadelphia Hardware Group
      Pricebook
Advantage Bath Hardware
Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty /
CTN
Lbs /
CTN
PHAV15 Paper Holder US15 Each $14.69 50 Pcs 33lbs
EPHAV15 Euro Paper Holder US15 Each $12.11 50 Pcs 29lbs
TRAV15 Towel Ring US15 Each $10.95 50 Pcs 18lbs
RHAV15 Robe Hook US15 Each $6.07 50 Pcs 15lbs
TBPAV15 Towel Bar Post Only US15 Set $11.45 50 Pcs 28lbs
TB185815 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $7.49 100 Pcs 25lbs
TB245815 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $9.67 100 Pcs 27lbs
TB305815 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $12.08 100 Pcs 32lbs
PHAV26 Paper Holder US26 Each $13.69 50 Pcs 33lbs
EPHAV26 Euro Paper Holder US26 Each $11.62 50 Pcs 29lbs
TRAV26 Towel Ring US26 Each $10.32 50 Pcs 18lbs
RHAV26 Robe Hook US26 Each $5.99 50 Pcs 15lbs
TBPAV26 Towel Bar Post Only US26 Set $10.89 50 Pcs 28lbs
TB185826 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $7.14 100 Pcs 25lbs
Avalon Series
TB185826 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $7.14 100 Pcs 25lbs
TB245826 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $9.22 100 Pcs 27lbs
TB305826 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US26 Each $11.50 100 Pcs 32lbs
PHAV12P Paper Holder US12P Each $15.42 50 Pcs 33lbs
EPHAV12P Euro Paper Holder US12P Each $12.83 50 Pcs 29lbs
TRAV12P Towel Ring US12P Each $11.58 50 Pcs 18lbs
RHAV12P Robe Hook US12P Each $6.30 50 Pcs 15lbs
TBPAV12P Towel Bar Post Only US12P Set $12.02 50 Pcs 28lbs
TB185812P 5/8" Diameter - 18" Towel Bar Only US12P Each $8.61 100 Pcs 25lbs
TB245812P 5/8" Diameter - 24" Towel Bar Only US12P Each $11.12 100 Pcs 27lbs
TB305812P 5/8" Diameter - 30" Towel Bar Only US12P Each $13.88 100 Pcs 32lbs
Page: G1
PHG-Jan2026-1
      Philadelphia Hardware Group
      Pricebook
Advantage Bath Hardware
Product Code Description Finish Unit List Price
Qty /
CTN
Lbs /
CTN
PHCH15 Paper Holder US15 Each $8.68 50 Pcs 25lbs
RPHCH15 Recessed Paper Holder US15 Each $40.97 50 Pcs 29lbs
TRCH15 Towel Ring US15 Each $8.36 50 Pcs 11lbs
RHCH15 Robe Hook US15 Each $3.65 50 Pcs 15lbs
SHCH15 Soap Holder US15 Each $7.25 50 Pcs 18lbs
TBHCH15 Tooth Brush Holder US15 Each $7.25 50 Pcs 18lbs
TBPCH15 Towel Bar Post Only US15 Set $8.07 50 Pcs 21lbs
TB1834SQ15 3/4" x SQ - 18" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $5.08 100 Pcs 25lbs
TB2434SQ15 3/4" x SQ - 24" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $6.28 100 Pcs 27lbs
TB3034SQ15 3/4" x SQ - 30" Towel Bar Only US15 Each $7.14 100 Pcs 32lbs
PHCH26 Paper Holder US26 Each $6.53 50 Pcs 25lbs
RPHCH26 Recessed Paper Holder US26 Each $39.09 50 Pcs 29lbs
TRCH26 Towel Ring US26 Each $6.49 50 Pcs 11lbs
RHCH26 Robe Hook US26 Each $3.03 50 Pcs 15lbs
Chelsea Series
SHCH26 Soap Holder US26 Each $5.27 50 Pcs 18lbs
TBHCH26 Tooth Brush Holder US26 Each $5.27 50 Pcs 18lbs
TBPCH26 Towel Bar Post Only US26 Set $5.49 50 Pcs 21lbs